
Ш Sonnata No. 8 (Vili - 1683 edition) in G major (Z 797) (4:48)
Sonnata; Poco Largo; Allegro; Grave; Vivace

И Sonnata No. 9 (I - 1697 ed.) in В minor (Z 802) (5:29) ^
Sonnata /Adagio; Canzona; Largo; Vivace; Grave

И Three Parts upon a Ground in D major (Z 731) (4:31) 
with Risa Browder (violin)

Ш Sonnata No. 10 (XII - 1683 ed.) in D major (Z 801) (4:47)
Sonnata /Adagio; Canzona; Poco Largo; Grave; Presto; Allegro; Adagio

0 Sonnata No. 11 (XI - 1683 ed.) in F minor (Z 800) (4:55)
Sonnata; Canzona; Adagio; Largo

0 Sonnata No. 12 (X - 1683 ed.) in A major (Z 799) (4:15) '
Sonnata; Largo; Grave; Presto

0 Pavan in A major for Two Violins and Bass (Z 748) (3:39)
(81 Sonnata No. 13 (IX - 1683 ed.) in C minor (Z 798) (6:30)

Sonnata; Largo; Canzona; Adagio; Allegro

0 Sonnata No. 14 (II - 1697 ed.) in E flat major (Z 803) (6:10)
Sonnata; Canzona; Grave; Largo; Allegro

0 Pavan in G minor for Two Violins and Bass (Z 751) (3:02)
0 Chacony in G minor for Two Violins, Viola and Bass (Z 730) (4:17) 

with Risa Browder (viola)


